

Unilever Ghana Limited

Statement of comprehensive income for the first quarter ended 31 March 2018

(All amounts are expressed in thousands of Ghana cedis)

	2018	2017
Revenue	165,250	138,284
Cost of sales	(117,340)	(101,510)
Gross profit	47,910	36,774
Distribution expenses	(4,884)	(3,060)
Brand & marketing investment expenses	(9,591)	(6,343)
Administrative expenses	(17,357)	(15,998)
Restructuring costs	(2,454)	(2,409)
Other income	295	408
Operating profit	13,919	9,372
Finance income	251	29
Finance costs	(106)	(909)
Profit before taxation	14,064	8,492
Taxation	(3,499)	(2,054)
Profit after taxation	10,565	6,438

Earnings per share for profit attributable to the equity holders of the company

Basic Earnings per share	0.6762	0.4121
--------------------------	--------	--------

